337Phenomenex
SFC
APPROVED
*securityGuard analytical cartridges require holder, Part no. : KJ0-4282
‡semiPrep securityGuard™ cartridges require holder, Part no.: aJ0-7220
**HPlc PREP securityGuard cartridges require holder, Part no. : aJ0-8223
sfc PREP securityGuard cartridges require holder, Part no. : aJ0-8617
♦HPlc PREP securityGuard cartridges require holder, Part no. : aJ0-8277

amylose-2 00f-4472-P0-aX 00G-4472-P0-aX 00G-4472-U0-aX 00G-4472-V0-aX aJ0-8473 aJ0-8474
for id: 18 –29 mm 30–49 mm
Ordering Information
3 µm Analytical Columns (mm) SecurityGuard™ Cartridges (mm)
Phases 50 x 2.0 150 x 2.0 50 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6 4 x 2.0* 4 x 3.0*
                     /10pk    /10pk
cellulose-1 00B-4458-B0 00f-4458-B0 00B-4458-E0 00d-4458-E0 00f-4458-E0 00G-4458-E0 aJ0-8402 aJ0-8403
cellulose-2 00B-4456-B0 00f-4456-B0 00B-4456-E0 00d-4456-E0 00f-4456-E0 00G-4456-E0 aJ0-8398 aJ0-8366
cellulose-3 00B-4492-B0 00f-4492-B0 00B-4492-E0 00d-4492-E0 00f-4492-E0 00G-4492-E0 aJ0-8621 aJ0-8622
cellulose-4 00B-4490-B0 00f-4490-B0 00B-4490-E0 00d-4490-E0 00f-4490-E0 00G-4490-E0 aJ0-8626 aJ0-8627
amylose-2 00B-4471-B0 00f-4471-B0 00B-4471-E0 00d-4471-E0 00f-4471-E0 00G-4471-E0 aJ0-8471 aJ0-8470
for id: 2.0 –3.0 mm 3.2–8.0 mm
5 µm Analytical Columns (mm) SecurityGuard™ Cartridges (mm)
Phases 50 x 2.0 50 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6 4 x 2.0* 4 x 3.0*
                  /10pk    /10pk
cellulose-1 00B-4459-B0 00B-4459-E0 00d-4459-E0 00f-4459-E0 00G-4459-E0 aJ0-8402 aJ0-8403
cellulose-2 00B-4457-B0 00B-4457-E0 00d-4457-E0 00f-4457-E0 00G-4457-E0 aJ0-8398 aJ0-8366
cellulose-3 00B-4493-B0 00B-4493-E0 00d-4493-E0 00f-4493-E0 00G-4493-E0 aJ0-8621 aJ0-8622
cellulose-4 00B-4491-B0 00B-4491-E0 00d-4491-E0 00f-4491-E0 00G-4491-E0 aJ0-8626 aJ0-8627
amylose-2 00B-4472-B0 00B-4472-E0 00d-4472-E0 00f-4472-E0 00G-4472-E0 aJ0-8471 aJ0-8470
for id: 2.0–3.0 mm 3.2–8.0 mm
CHIRALPAK, CHIRALCEL, AY, AY-H, OD, OD-H, OJ, OJ-H, and OZ-H are registered trademarks of DAICEL Corporation. All such
trademarks are used by CHIRAL under license from DAICEL Corporation. Chiral Technologies, Inc. is a subsidiary of DAICEL Chemical
Industries, LTD.